
Chat Bridge Second Quarter 2020 

Check the calendar at www.bridgewebs.com/Jacksonville school for schedule updates) 

Saturdays 9:30 AM -12 Noon 

Saturday April 4 No Chat Bridge St Augustine Sectional 

Saturday April 11 No Chat Bridge Easter Weekend 

Saturday April 18 Intermediate Chat Bridge 9:30 & 0-50 Game 12:30  

Saturday April 25 

Saturday May 2 

Saturday May 9 

Saturday May 16 Intermediate Chat Bridge 9:30 &   0-50 Game 12:30  

Saturday May 23 No Chat Bridge Jacksonville Sectional 

Saturday May 30 

Saturday June 6 

Saturday June 13 

Saturday June 20 Intermediate Chat Bridge 9:30 & 0-50 Game 12:30  

Saturday June 27 

Tuesday s 6:30 PM – 8:30 except every 3rd Tuesday is Taco & Teams 

Tuesday April 7 

Tuesday April 14 

Tuesday April 28 

Tuesday May 5 

Tuesday May 12 

Tuesday May 26 

Tuesday June 2 

Tuesday June 9 

Tuesday June 23 

Tuesday June 30 

 

 

http://www.bridgewebs.com/Jacksonville

